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G.N.No.787/2019 

 

PERSONALTY ESTATE OF THE LATE VINCENT DE PAUL 

 

The Nauru Lands Committee has determined the estate of above named deceased and agreed that the estate should 

be divided in the following manner: 

 

DECEASED SOURCE OF INCOME BENEFICIARIES SHARE 

Vincent De Paul 

 

 

                 

All monies, Rentals,  

Royalties, bank accounts 

and Ronwan if any 

 

 

Agnes De Paul 

 

Myson 

Tannang 

 

Vassilissa 

Grundler 

 

Karua 

Quadina 

 

Beadman 

Tannang 

1/5 

 

1/5 

 

 

1/5 

 

 

1/5 

 

 

1/5 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Notes: Please effect distribution immediately 

 

   

VINSON F. DETENAMO 

CHAIRMAN 

NAURU LANDS COMMITTEE 
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G.N.No.788/2019 

PERSONALTY ESTATE OF THE LATE JOHN EBENOWEIYE AKUBOR 

 

The Nauru Lands Committee has determined the estate of above named deceased and agreed that the estate 

should be divided in the following manner: 

 

DECEASED SOURCE OF INCOME BENEFICIARIES SHARE 

JOHN EBENOWEIYE 

AKUBOR 

                 

1- Aerodrome rentals 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2. (A)-Ronwan Interest 

    (B)-Ronwan Residual 

 

 

3.Bendigo Bank 

Savings account 

 

4. (a)-Main House Nbr.15    

Yaren 

  (b)-House Privately Built 

 

 

 

5. Restaurant 

 

 

 

6.  Store K-Mart 

 

 

7. Car Van Reg.NBR 

AA649 

(a) Gerard Jones 

 

(b) Ms Bluerose Jones 

 

(c) Akubor families 

(born      with 

disabilities) 

1)-Diomak Akubor 

2)-Russel Akubor 

3)-Orchidia Gaubidi 

4)-Shocker Ellie 

Hedmon 

 

 

Gerard Jones 

Bluerose Jones 

 

 

(a)-Bluerose Jones 

(b)-Ivyrose Jones 

 

Gerard Jones 

 

(1) Agassi Jones (west side) 

 

(2) Bluerose Jone (east side) 

 

Mystique Dowabobo  

     (nee Jones) 

 

 

(1) Bluerose Jones  

(2) Ivyrose Jones 

 

Bluerose Jones 

 

 

1/3 

      

1/3 

 

 

      

 

1/2  

1/2 

1/2 

1/2 

 

 

 

All 

All 

      

  

1/2 

1/2 

 

All 

 

All 

 

All 

 

All 

    

 

 

1/2 

1/2    

 

All 

 

 

 

Notes: Please effect distribution immediately.  

 

VINSON F. DETENAMO 

CHAIRMAN 

NAURU LANDS COMMITTEE 

________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 


